Serving Suggestion

Fully cooked, al dente spaghetti noodles made from semolina wheat.

Serving Suggestion

00072106384629

Net WT Gross WT

10.00 Ib 10.44 b

Nutrition Facts

Amount Per Serving

About 18 servings per container
Serving size 1 cup (1259) PAREVE

Calories 270 Customer Reorder Number
% Daily Value ®
Total Fat 10g 13% NA
Saturated Fat 1.5g 8%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 0mg 0% Product Code
Sodium 55mg 2%
0523846
Total Carbohydrate 38g 14%
Dietary Fiber 2g 7%
Total Sugars 1g
Includes 0g Added Sugars 0% Product UPC
Protein 7g
|
Vitamin D Omcg 0% NA
Calcium 10mg 0%

Iron 1.7mg 10%

Potassium 120mg 2%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tell: h h trient f
foo sonimbuise th o dally st 2000 st 5 4y 1 used-tor 2x5LB POUCHES
general nutrition advice.

Case Dimensions HI Total Cases

13.313” (L) x 9.000” (W) x 5.688” (H) 0.39 cuft 15 6

INGREDIENTS: COOKED ENRICHED MACARONI PRODUCT (WATER, SEMOLINA [WHEAT], NIACIN,
FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, AND FOLIC ACID), SOYBEAN OIL, CONTAINS

LESS THAN 2% OF SALT.

CONTAINS: WHEAT.

DOES NOT CONTAIN DETECTABLE BIOENGINEERED GENETIC MATERIAL.

CODE DATE DESCRIPTION: Coding is a use by date on the case label, the container or embossed on the pure pack
gable heat seal in MM/DD/YY format.

INFORMATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS: Store and transport at 33-38 degrees Fahrenheit. PLEASE REFER TO ON PACKAGE LABEL

GLUTEN FREE@ LACTOSE FREE @ PRESERVATIVE FREE @ VEGAN @ VEGETARIAN

CURRENT INFORMATION.

Claims: Icons will be placed above the product code when applicable.
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Date: 04.14.2023

Updated By: Michelle Pesho

Supersedes: 09.26.2022

Update Reason: Soybean reduction, updated spec format.




Serving Suggestion

Case Label

"PERISHABLE" KEEP REFRIGERATED

Fully Cooked Spaghetti

INGREDIENTS: COOKED ENRICHED MACARONI PRODUCT (WATER, SEMOLINA
[WHEAT], NIACIN, FERROU S SULFATE, THAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN,
AND FOLIC ACID), SOYBEAN OIL, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF SALT

CONTAINS: WHEAT
MANUFACTURED BY SANDRIDGE CRAFTED FOODS, MEDINA, OHIO 44256

For more information please call 330-725-2348
or vist www.sandridge.com

3846H

Use By

2?20?2177

(01) 00 072106 38462 9 (17) 000000 (10) 000000
REMOVE PRODUCT FROM POUCH PRIOR TO RETAIL SALE

2-5LBPOUCHES NetWt. 10 Lb (4.54 kg)

0523846
| IR
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Allergen Matrix 100g Unrounded
CONTAINS USED IN FACILITY
Crustacean N Y Nutrition Value Per 100g
Egg N Y Calcium (mg) 10.22
] Carbohydrates (g) 30.74
Fish N Y
Cholesterol (mg) 0.00
Milk N Y Calories (kcal) 215.00
Peanut N Y Fat (g) 7.85
Saturated Fat (g) 1.20
sesame N Y Trans Fatty Acid (g) 0.14
Soy N Y Dietary Fiber (g) 1.32
Tree Nuts N Y Iron (mg) 1.36
Potassium (mg) 92.28
Wheat Y Y Protein (g) 5.35
Other Food Sensitivity Sodium (mg) 42.08
p Total Sugars (g) 1.10
Sulfi A
uiiees M Added Sugar (g) 0.00
Vitamin D - (mcg) 0.00

Microbiological

Standard Plate Count

100,000/g

Yeast and Mold:

100/g

INFORMATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
PLEASE REFER TO ON PACKAGE LABEL FOR MOST
CURRENT INFORMATION.



